Gruppeneinteilung Klasse 5c
	
	Gruppe 1
	
	Gruppe 2

	01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

	Dulik, Ben
Friedt, Bastian
Hoffmann, Niklas
Hofmann, Benny
Basholli, Mirjeta
Hauswald, Melina
Kaiser, Josie-Jean
Kühn, Elly
Lode, Laura
Manz, Antonia
Michel, Aileen
Mieth, Angelina-Jolie
Basholli, Leon
	01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

	Kirch, John
Kretschel, Kevin
Mann, Nick Levin
Naumann, Thomé
Sachse, Tim
Tiesler, Emilio
Wilke, Charly
Winter, Colin
Rentsch, Lotta
Sagner, Anna Sophia
Sagner, Marie Luise
Udennaka Chioma Malia
Weidner, Anica

	Unterrichtstage:
12.04.
14.04.
16.04.
20.04.
22.04.
26.04.
28.04.
30.04.

04.05.
06.05.
10.05.
18.05.
20.05.
26.05.
28.05.

01.06.
03.06.
07.06.
09.06.
11.06.
15.06.
17.06.
21.06.
23.06.
25.06.
29.06.

01.07.
05.07.
07.07.
09.07.
13.07.
15.07.
19.07.
21.07.
23.07.
	Unterrichtstage:
13.04.
15.04.
19.04.
21.04.
23.04.
27.04.
29.04.

03.05.
05.05.
07.05.
11.05.
17.05.
19.05.
21.05.
27.05.
31.05.

02.06.
04.06.
08.06.
10.06.
14.06.
16.06.
18.06.
22.06.
24.06.
28.06.
30.06.

02.07.
06.07.
08.07.
12.07.
14.07.
16.07.
20.07.
22.07.
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